



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
2023 SIDEWALK PROGRAM
AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0204

DATE: 1/10/2023
TIME: 9:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.	\$ 462,340.00
2	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 671,377.50



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
 2023 SIDEWALK PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0204

Luigi Ferdinandi & Son Cement Co., Inc.
 16481 Common Road
 Roseville, MI 48066

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
2.	Mobilization, Max-(\$13,000)	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	50	Ft	5.00	250.00	21.00	1,050.00
4.	Pavt, Rem	190	Syd	9.00	1,710.00	18.50	3,515.00
5.	Sidewalk, Rem	6,400	Syd	9.00	57,600.00	12.50	80,000.00
6.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	20	Cyd	5.00	100.00	65.00	1,300.00
7.	Maintenance Gravel	20	Ton	10.00	200.00	55.00	1,100.00
8.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	10	Ea	25.00	250.00	565.00	5,650.00
9.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	250.00	1,250.00	850.00	4,250.00
10.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	5	Ft	50.00	250.00	300.00	1,500.00
11.	_Gate Well Cover	1	Ea	50.00	50.00	650.00	650.00
12.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover	5	Ea	50.00	250.00	725.00	3,625.00
13.	_Dr Structure Cover, Storm Manhole	1	Ea	50.00	50.00	650.00	650.00
14.	Cement	1	Ton	125.00	125.00	175.00	175.00
15.	_Curb and Gutter, Match Existing	50	Ft	35.00	1,750.00	35.00	1,750.00
16.	Detectable Warning Surface	60	Ft	50.00	3,000.00	55.00	3,300.00
17.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	75	Ft	35.00	2,625.00	35.00	2,625.00
18.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	41,000	Sft	6.00	246,000.00	7.50	307,500.00
19.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	13,700	Sft	7.00	95,900.00	8.00	109,600.00
20.	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	1,700	Sft	8.00	13,600.00	8.50	14,450.00
21.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	300	Sft	9.00	2,700.00	7.50	2,250.00
22.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	375	Sft	12.00	4,500.00	10.50	3,937.50
23.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	1,180	Syd	1.00	1,180.00	25.00	29,500.00
24.	_Tree Root Trimming	320	Ea	75.00	24,000.00	225.00	72,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$	462,340.00	\$	671,377.50